Ethno World Auction

Tuesday June 1st 2021 at 6 p.m.
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Ethno World Auction

Tuesday, June 1st 2021

Lot# 1
Kwagulth "Seagull" Mask Signed Sam Johnson,
Gilford Island.
$400 - $600

Lot# 2
Ink drawing signed D.M. Dennis 1997, 11 1/2 x 7 1/2,

"Pair".
—

Lot # 3
Pair of Tusks Mounted on Iron Back Plate, 16 1/4"
length.

$75 - $100

$1,000 - $2,000

Cloisonne Vase, 16" in height.
$150 - $300

Lot # 5
Nuu-Chah-Nulth Cedar "Killer Whale" Plaque,
Signed George Nookemus, 35 1/2" wide.
$200 - $400

Lot# 6
Watercolour signed F.W.Weir dated 1993, 19" x 15",
"Dancer with Button Blanket".

$100 - $150

Lot# 7
North West Coast "Dogfish" Mask, Indistinctly
Monogrammed, 9" high.
$100 - $200

Lot# 8
Kwagulth "Mosquito" Mask Signed Alfred Robertson,

6 1/2" high.
$150 - $300
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Lot#9
Nuu-Chah-Nulth "Raven" Plaque Signed George
Nookemus, 21 1/4" wide, beak chipped.
$100 - $200
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Lot # 10

10 Limited Print 49/130 Signed Doug Lafortune, 13

1/2" x 10", "See-Nn-Kay".
$50 - $100



Lot # 10A

10A Kwagulth Portrait Mask Monogrammed JG, 6 5/8"
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high.
$100 - $150

Loth11
Kwagulth "Wild Man" Mask Monogrammed WH
(Willie Hawkins), 8 1/8" high.
$150 - $300

Lot # 12
North West Coast "Hawk" Mask with Abalone &
Cedar Odornment, 40" high, no export.

$500 - $750

Lot # 13
Large Yellow Ground "Longevity Peach" Cloisonne
Jar.

$600 - $800

Lot # 14
Nuu-Chah-Nulth Cedar "Salmon" Plaque signed
George Nookemus, 31" wide.

$200 - $400
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Lot5 .
Chinese Two Drawer Low Table.
$150 - $300

Lot # 16
Acrylic on Paper Signed with Syllabics, 17 3/4" x 14
1/2", "Transformation Figure".
$60 - $100

Lot # 17
Inuit Felt Appligue Panel, Signed with Syllabics, 28"
high.
$60 - $100

Lot # 18
North West Coast Style Model Totem Pole, 38"
high.

$200 - $300
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Lot # 19
Kangxi Style Blue & White Bottle Vase, rim
restored, 6 3/8" high.
$60 - $100



20

Lot # 20
Naturlistic Yixing Teapot, Impressed Mark, 6 1/8"
length.
$60 - $100

MLl
Lot # 20A

20A North West Coast Style Model Totem Pole, 36"
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high.
$200 - $300

Lot # 21
Copper Cloisonne "Bodhi Blossom" Vase, Kien-long
Reign Mark, 11 1/4".
$150 - $200

Lot#22
Japanese Prunus Bough Porcelain Vase, 8 3/4"

high.
$50 - $60
>
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Lot # 23
Yixing Teapot, 6" high.
$200 - $300
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Lo #24
Satsuma Earthware Vase with 18 Arhats, 7 1/8"
high, chip noted.

$100 - $200

Lot # 25
Lacquer Box Inset with Porcelain Shard, 4 1/4"
wide.
$60 - $100

Lot # 26
Nuu-Chah-Nulth "Maquinna" Style Hat attributed to
Rhoda Mack, 10 3/4"h.

$750 - $1,000

Lot # 27
Blanc De Chine Seated Figure of "Elder of
Longevity", Stamped "Ho Ch'ao-tsung", 11 1/2".

$200 - $300
Lot#28
Turkish Malatya Grain Bag, approximately 3'7" x 2'.
$120 - $140
o
Lot # 29

Nuu-Chah-Nulth Cedar "Blue Heron" Plaque,
Signhed George Nookemus, 48" high.
$200 - $400



Lot #
30 Chinese Silk Embroidered Panel, 16 1/2" x 62 1/4",
"Precious Objects".

$250 - $500
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Lot # 31
31 Northwest Coast Style Table Lamp, Signed Angus

Thodeson, 19 1/2" high.

$100 - $200
Lot # 32
32 Salish Dome Top Rectangular Basket, 15 1/2"
length.
$80 - $120

33 San Ts'ai Glazed Pottery Horse Sculpture, 13" high.

$150 - $200
Lot # 34
34 Salish Basket, as found, 8" high.
$60 - $100
Lot # 35
35 Salish Basket, as found, 6 1/4" high.
$60 - $100

Lot # 36
36 Northwest Coast Style Table Lamp, Signed Angus
Thodeson, 20 " high.
$100 - $200

Lot4*7
37 Chinese Rosewood Dressing Box, unfolded width

14 1/4".
$450 - $600
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38 Pair of Cantonese enameled Green Ground Vases,
10" high.
$100 - $200
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Lot # 39
39 Hide & Sinew Drum, 14 3/4" diameter.
$100 - $200
3
Lot'#éloﬁ
40 Kuba Raffia Weaving From Congo, 16'5" x 1'11".
$300 - $400
Lot#41
41 Turkish Malatya Grain Bag, approximately 3'7" x

111",
$80 - $100



Lot # 42
42 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet, approximately 6'8" x
4'3",

$200 - $300 48 Gitanmaax Bentwood Style Owl Box, Unsigned, 9
1/4" x 7 1/2" x 7 1/2".
$300 - $400

Lot # 43
43 Tibetan Geographic Mat, 44" x 18".
$60 - $100
Lot # 49
49 Chinese Sancai Glaze Garden Seat, Chip to foot
rim noted, 17" High.
$100 - $200
Lot # 44
44 Chinese Black Lacquer 4 Panel Screen, each panel
72" x 16".
$100 - $200
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Lot # 50
50 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Cedar Paddle attributed to George
Nookmus, 62" length.
$200 - $400
Lot # 45
45 Pre-Columbian Style Pottery Figure, 6 3/4" high.
$50 - $60
Lot # 50A
50A Old Chinese Low Table, length 34".
$200 - $300
Lot # 46
46 2 Piece Chinese Black Ground Cloisonne Vase 6" &
Bowl 6".
$60 - $100
Lot # 51
51 Carved Rosewood Warrior Figure, 10 1/4".
$150 - $200

Lot # 47
47 Chinese brass top table with folding base, 22".
$50 - $75
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Lot # 52

Carved Rosewood Monkey God Figure, 12" in

height.

Lot # 53

$200 - $300

Chinese Imari Porcelain Shoulder Vase, 15 1/2"

high.

Lot # 54
Blue & White Porcelain Jar, 6 3/4" high.

Lot # 55

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

Deep Carved Chinese Camphor Chest, 43" wide,

hinges noted.

Lot # 56
Turkman Teeke Stuffed Bag, approximately 4'1" x
2'6".

$150 - $300

$250 - $300
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Lot # 57
Northwest Coast Carved Mask, 11 1/4", "Man from
the Sea".

$250 - $350
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Lot # 58
Hide Drum on Wood Frame with Sinew Lashing, 16
1/4" diameter.
$100 - $200

ot #59

4 pieces of Indian Brass & Copper Wares, bell 5
1/2".

$100 - $150

Lot # 60
Chinese Porcelain "Dragon" Plaque, 8 1/4" x 11".
$50 - $60

#‘61 o
Pair of Vintage Egyptian Linen Embroidered panels.
$80 - $100

Lot # 62
Chinese Rosewood Lotus Carving, 18", split noted.

$60 - $100

Lot # 63
North West Coast "Sisiutl" Plaque Signed Godfrey
Hunt, restoration, 22 1/4" wide.
$500 - $700
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Lot # 64

Inuit Antler Sculpture Attributed to Luke Arowtalik,

14" length.

$100 - $200

Lot # 65
Inuit Stone Carving of a Walrus signed with
Syllabus & with label, 7 1/2" length.
$200 - $300

Lot # 66
Book: "Common Prayer/ Hymns/ Eskimo" Ryerson
Press 1960 with Keewatin Echo Paper.

i

$50 - $60

Lot # 67
Inuit Stone & Antler "Bear Attack!" Diorama, 2 3/4" x
4" x 3 1/2".
$60 - $100
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Lot # 68
5 Various Antler & Stone Small Inuit Carvings, 1
signed Kablutsiak, 3 1/2" - 7 3/4", condition

$100 - $200

Lot # 69
Chinese Elaborate Carved Wood Brush Pot, 4 5/8"
high.

$100 - $200
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Lot # 7
Inuit Stone Figure of a Kneeling Woman, signed
indistinctly, 4"H.

$60 - $100

L T

Carved Soapstone Seal & Hunter, hunter 5" high.
$50 - $75
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Lot # 72
Sino Tibetan Cinnabar Beads Prayer Necklace, 34"
length.
$100 - $150

7 Lot#73
Inuit Stone "Drum Dancer", Hide & Antler
Components, Signed with Syllabics, 2 7/8"H.

$60 - $100
i)
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Lot # 74
Inuit Stone Figure, Arctic Bay, 5 3/8" high.
$100 - $150
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Lot # 75
Northwest Coast Silver "Salmon" Pendant
Monogrammed, 2 1/2" high.

$60 - $100

Lot # 76
Kwagiulth Silver "Raven" Pendant Monogramed
PAS (Paddy Seaweed), 1 1/2".
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Lot # 77
Inuit Stone "Seal Flensing" Sculpture Attributed to
Jimmy Huckpah, 5 3/4"L.

$100 - $200

$100 - $150
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Lot # 78
Unusual Carded Killer Whale Spoon & Copper
Bodkin.

$200 - $400
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Lot # 79

2 Inuit Antler Sculptures, largest signed Jacob
Irkok, 5" x 11" x 9", unsigned 7 3/4".
$150 - $200

Lot # 80
Persian Carpet approximately, 4'3" x 7.

$150 - $300
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Lot # 81
Inuit Stone Carving of a Nesting Bird Signed Eegee
with Label, 8" length.

$200 - $300
Lot 82
Fong Mask from Guinea - West Africa, 27" length.
$75 - $100

Lot # 83
Cowichan Cedar "Heron & Frog" Plaque Signed
Jacob Joe, 31" high.
$150 - $300

Lot # 84
Lithograph signed Rande Cook, 29" x 19 1/2",
"Spirits of our Time"

$50 - $100
Lot # 85
2 Japanese Lacquer Dishes Kamakura & Akita

Type, 10 3/4" x 11 1/2" dia.
$60 - $100

Tlotzes
Chinese Apothecary Cabinet, 45 1/2" high.
$200 - $400



Lot#87
87 Pair of Chinese Lacquered Throne Chairs, 35" high.
$100 - $150

Lot#S
88 Turkish (Mut) Camel Bag, 4'7" x 3'3".

$250 - $350
b
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Lotbi# 89
89 Collection of Venezuelan Spears approximately 68"
length.
$50 - $80

Lot # 90
90 Color Print Signed "Wii Muk' Wilixw/ Art, #164/200,
11 1/2" x 16 1/2", "You Let It Happen".

‘, $60 - $100
Lot # 90A
90A Asian Creamy White Glaze Blossom Dish, 8 3/4"
wide.
$75 - $125

Lot # 91
91 Xiu Jade Carving Chilung on Stand (9" length) and
a Ming Style Vase, 8 1/2" high.

$60 - $100
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Lot # 92
Chinese Crackle Glaze Dragon Vase, Changhua
mark, 9 3/4" high.
$50 - $75

Lot # 93
Archastic Mottled "Four Guardian Beasts" Jade
Stone Disc, 6 3/4".

$125 - $150

.LOt # 94
Chinese Vase with Bird & Blossom Decoration, 7

5/8".
$50 - $100

Lot # 95
Chinese Monochrome Bowl with Dragon Carving, 5
1/8" diameter.
$100 - $200

Lot # 96
"Peanut Branch" Two Colour Purple Clay Teapot,
Stamped Chiang Jung, 6 1/2" length.
$125 - $150

Lot # 97
Black Glazed "Three Blessings" Molded Bowl, 8 1/4
diameter.

$125 - $150



Lot # 98
98 Persian Brass "Magic" Bowl, 7 1/4" diameter.
$100 - $200

Lot # 99
99 Watercolour, Chinese Flowers & Calligraphy, 26

1/2" x 17"
$50 - $60

Lot # 100

100 Pair of Honduran Carved Mahogany Portraits,
signed David, 12 1/2" H.

$50 - $100

Lot # 100A
100A Chinese Watercolour, Oval 13 1/4" diameter,
"Ladies by Pond".
$50 - $75

(o]
101 Framed Dragon Embroidery on Silk, 10" x 24 1/2".

$50 - $60
Lot # 102
102 6 Northwest Coast Style Prints By Sean R. Dixon.
$60 - $100

.L.ot # 1.05”

103 Pair of Pastel on Paper Signed Francis, 23 1/4" x
19 1/2", "Black Portrait Studies".

$60 - $100

Lot # 104
104 Kwagiulths Silver "Raven" Pendant Monogrammed
PAS (Paddy Seaweed), 1 3/4" high.
$100 - $200

Lot # 105
105 Kwagiulths Silver "Hummingbird" Pendant
Monogramed SS (attributed to Paddy Seaweed),
7/8" wide

$50 - $70
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Lot # 106
106 Kwagiulth Silver Pendant Monogrammed ND
(Nancy Dawson), 3/4" diameter.
$50 - $80

Lot # 107
107 Pair of Salish Silver Earrings Monogrammed JP
(Jeff Pat), 1" high.

$50 - $80



Lot # 108
108 Russet Glazed "Lotus Flower" Purple Clay Teapot,
5 1/2" length.

$125 - $150

Lot # 109
109 Fine Famille Rose "Flaming Dragon" Covered Jar,
Yung-cheng Mark, 6 3/4" x 7".

$300 - $400
Lot # 110
110 "Poem of Kirin" Half Dome Purple Clay Teapot, 6
1/2" length.
$120 - $180

Lot # 111
111 Famille Verte "Great Harvest" bowl, K'ang-hsi

Mark, 11" diameter.
$200 - $300
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Lot# 112
112 Zuni Fetish Shell Necklace, 6 strands, 23 1/2"

length.
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Lot # 113
113 Zuni Lapis Fetish Necklace, 32" length.

$50 - $60
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$50 - $60

Lot # 114
114 Apache / Southern Plains Beaded Skull Cracker,
28 1/2" length.

$60 - $100
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Lot # 115
115 Tibetan Buddhism Axe Phurba, 12" length.

$175 - $200

Lot # 116
116 "Winter Plum" Cylindrical Purple Clay Teapot, 5"

length.

Lot # 117
117 Creamy White Glazed "Fish Pond" Bowl, 8 5/8"
diameter.

$120 - $160

$50 - $100

Lot # 118
118 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Cedar "Sea Otter" Plague,
Sighed George Nookemus, 23" x 23 1/2" x 9".
$200 - $400

Lot # 119
119 Chinese Textile Fragment, 18 1/4" x 21 1/4",
"Clouds & Dragons".

$60 - $100

Lot # 120
120 2 Mi'Kmag Covered Baskets, 4 3/4" & 3 1/4" high.

$80 - $120
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Lot # 123
Salish Basketry Tray, 15" diameter.
$80 - $100

Lot # 124
Salish Rectangular Basket, 14" length.

$80 - $120

Lot # 125
Crackle Glazed Gilt Calligraphy Dual Ears Vase,
11" high.

$125 - $150

Lot # 126
Child's Gitsegukla First Nation Button Blanket By
Patsy Aster, 30" x 35".
$150 - $300
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Lt # 127
Gitsegukla First Nation Button Panel By Patsy
Aster, 10" x 12".
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Lot # 128
Inuit Felt Applique "Spirt Transformation™" Panel,
26 1/4" x 32 1/2".

$60 - $100

$150 - $300
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Lot # 129

Ardekan Carpet, approximately 12'3" x 7'5".
$750 - $1,250
Lt #130
Mi'Kmagq Splint Sewing Basket, 8 1/2" high.
$60 - $100

Lot # 131
North West Coast Carving Signed William
Brotchie.
$250 - $350

Lot # 132
Serigraph "Haida Moon", #122/313, Signed
Clarence Mills, 10 3/4"D.
$70 - $100

Lot # 133
Japanese Woodblock Print, 11 1/2" x 14 1/2",
"Temple in the Snow".

$50 - $60
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Lot # 134
"Blessing of Avalokitesvara" Wooden Plaque, 10
172" x 7".

$100 - $150

Lot # 135
Polychrome Enameled "Snow Scene" Framed
Tile, 7" diameter.
$150 - $200

e

Lot # 136

o

Pair of Chinese Enamelled Porcelain
Quadrangular Planters, 7" x 8" x 8". restoration
noted

$200 - $400

Lot # 137
Chinese Greenware chicken-head ewer, 11 1/2"
high.
$200 - $300

L# 8
Benin Bronze Covered Vessel, 11 1/4" high.
$100 - $200

139

140

141

142

143

Balinese Ink & Colour on Textile, 23 1/2" x 16
1/4™, "Garuda Scene".
$80 - $100

L1 '
Mottled Yellow Openwork Jade Stone Ornament,
6" length.

$125 - $150
. i *’r&
Lot # 141
18th Century Chinese Platter.
$100 - $200

Lot # 142
Chinese Rose Mandarin Vase, Hairline Rim, 8 1/4"
high. ;

$100 - $150

Lot # i43
Old Inuit Sealskin & Hide Doll (11 1/2") with Vinyl
Doll & 2 Ookpik.

$60 - $100



144

145

146
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Lot # 144
Carved Calligraphy Duan Stone Ink Well in Fitted
Case, 8 1/2" length.
$125 - $150

2t

" Lot# 145
Complete Set of 4 Signatured Purple Clay Teapot
Collection, teapot 7".

$200 - $300

Lot # 146
Indian Carved & Polychromed Deity Head, 18 1/2"

high.
$60 - $100

Lot # 147
Japanese "Wise Scholar" Iron Teapot with
Wooden Case, 7" length.

$150 - $200

Lot # 148
Papua New Guinea Cowrie Inlaid Wood Plaque,
25 3/4" high.
$60 - $100

Lot # 149
149 Carved Cedar Pair of Plagues signed Tom
Williams 1989, 15".

$75 - $125
TN
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Lot # 150
150 2 Chinese Export Porcelain Blue & White Plates,
9" diameter.
$200 - $300
Lot # 151
151 Soapstone sculpture attributed to Gene Thomas,
"Two Spirits".
$100 - $200
Lot # 152
152 Gilt bronze votive figure, two sections , 11 1/2"
high.
$500 - $800

153 Blue & White "Kirins' Visit" Jinger Jar, 6 1/2" high.
$100 - $150
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Lot # 15
Celadon Carved Calligraphy Plate, 7 1/4" across.
$100 - $150

Lot # 155
Crackle Glazed Celadon Tower Light Stand with
Base, 9 1/2" high.
$175 - $200

Lot # 156
3 Carved Wood Taoist Star Gods, 24".
$100 - $200

Lot # 157
Spinach Green Crude Jade Stone Table, 12 3/8"

wide.
$125 - $150
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Lot # 158
Chinese Silk Dragon Robe, 48" high.

$200 - $400

Lot # 159
Japanese Leather Wrapped Scroll Package, 30"
length.

$175 - $200
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- Lot # 160
4 Chinese Export Enamelled Dishes, 4 1/4" - 8
3/8" diameter.

$60 - $100
-y <

Lot # 161
Carved Hardwood (possibly Arbutus) Otter Bowl
Monogrammed F.T.'81, 13" length.

$100 - $200

Lot # 162
Pair of Water Buffalo Horns, 10 1/2" - 11" length.
$100 - $150

Lot # 163
Chinese Carved Wood Dragon Lamp Base, 20",
Not Wired. -
$50 - $75

Lot # 164
11 Back Issues of American Indian Art Magazines.
$50 - $100

Lot # 165
Turkish Adana Grain Bag, approximately 3'2" x
1'10".

$75 - $95
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170

171

T Lot#166
Najafabad Carpet, approximately 11' x 7'9".
$700 - $1,000

T Lot# 167
3 Piece Chinoiserie Sofa, Coffee & Lamp Table
Suite.

$100 - $200

Lot # 168
Indian Carved Soft Sstone Sculpture (12"w) of
Matsya on Wood Stand, 16"w damaged noted.

$60 - $100
K2
Lot # 169
3 Indian Deities: Wood / Stone / Metal, 6" high.
$50 - $60

Lot # 170
Enamelled Chinese Vase, Flowers & Birds Design,
24" high.
$200 - $400

Lot# 171
Pair of Openwork Tan Wood "Dragon Pearl
Sculptures, Ch'ieng-lung Mark, 19 1/2" high.
$300 - $400

172

173

174

175

176

177

Lot # 172
Yellow Ground "Peach of Abundance" Moon
Flask, Kien-long Mark, 11 3/4".
$250 - $350

Lot # 173
"Melting Snow" Rock Screen on Stand, 9 1/2"
high.
$150 - $200

Lot# 174
Ethnic Woven Fibre Basket, 11" wide.

$80 - $120

Lot # 175
Nuu-Chah-Nulth Cedar Fish Bonker,
Monogrammed JG'06, 15 1/2" length.
$100 - $200

Lot # 176

Set of 2 Turquoise Glazed "Guardian Lions"
Ornaments, 4" high.

$175 - $200

Lot # 177
Heavy Copper Dual Handle Incense Burner, 2 1/8"
high.

$75 - $125



Lot # 184

; 184 Metal Inlaid "Busy Insects" Purple Clay Teapot, 5"
Lot# 178 length.
178 19th Century Cantonese Sandalwood Calling Card $125 - $150
Case, 4 1/2" high.
$150 - $250
Lot # 179 Lot # 185
179 Tabetan Jadeite & Beeswax Disc BraCG'g;-S 125 185 Haida Carved Argillite Pendant Signed Denny

Dixon, 11/75, 1" x 2".
$75 - %125

Lot # 180 ’
180 Sino Tibetan "Eyes of Heaven" Dzi Beads
Bracelet.

$125 - $150 Lot # 186
186

Haida Argillite "Shark" Pendant, Double Sided,
Signed Medric Jones, 1 1/2" high.

$100 - $150
Lot # 181
181 Blue & White "Lotus Blossom" Wine Cup, Hsuan-

te Reign Mark, 3" diameter.
$75 - $125
= S—c sy

Lot # 187

187 Haida Argillite "Shark" Pendant, Unsigned,
Attributed to Medric Jones 1 3/8" high.
$50 - $70
Lot # 182
182 Copper "Fortune Wheel of Zodiac" Power Box, 3"
diameter.
$75 - $125
'}
39 Lot # 188
g 188 Pair of Kwagiulth Silver Earrings Attributed to
‘g%é Carrie Matilpi, 3/8" diameter, unsigned.
u $50 - $70
Lot # 183
183 Polychrome Chinese Vase, 10 1/2" high, cracked.
$50 - $75

Lot # 189
Unmarked Northwest Coast Silver Bracelet.

$150 - $300

189
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193

194

195

196
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Lot # 190
Kwagiulth Silver Silver Ring Monogrammed TH
(Travis Henry), size 10 1/2".

$60 - $100

Lot #
Southern China Hmong Marriage Bangle.

$75 - $125

“lot#102
Sino Tibetan Inner Court Ceremonial Necklace.
$125 - $150

Lot # 193
3 Old Nuu-Chah-Nulth Basket Items: Trinket / Tiny
Basket / Mat 7 3/4".

$120 - $180

Lot # 194
Yixing Ware Teapot, Inscribed with Poem By Yi
Yun, 7" length.
$100 - $200

Lot # 195
Parcel Gilt "Summer Pavilion" Black Ink Block,
K'ang-hsi Mark, 8 3/4".

$125 - $150

Lot # 196
Asian Military Training Sword, blade 28 1/2" long.
$150 - $200

197

198

199

200

201

202

%

Lot # 197
Gurkha Knife in Sheath, 18" length.
$50 - $60

Lot # 198
Pair of Wooden "Dragon & Phoenix" Scroll
Weights, 15" length.

$75 - $125

Lot # 199
Chinese Couched Gold Thread Embroidery
Roundel, 18" x 18". -
$60 - $100

Lot # 200
Serigraph "Haida Bear & Cub in Den", #149/213
Signed Clarence Mills, 10 3/4" diameter.
$100 - $150

Lot # 201
Northern Pakistan / Swat Valley Carved Cedar
Pillar & Lintel, 7'7" x 4'10".
$200 - $400

Lot # 202
Serigraph Signed Jackson Beardy, #34/96, 19" x
25", "Giving Life".

$100 - $200



203

204

205

206

207

208
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Lot # 203
Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph Signed B.P. David'75,
78/150, 17 1/4" x 22 7/8" "Sah-Sin-Humming Bird",

al

$100 - $200

Lot # 204
Two framed photos signed indistinctly, 9" x 13",
"Native & Lion".
$75 - $125

Lot # 205
Three Chinese gilt & scarlet lacquer architectural
panels mounted on frames, 12" (largest).
$50 - $100

Spinach Green Jadeite "Lotus Dragon" Paper
Weight, 4 1/4".
$100 - $150

Lot # 207
Collection of 2 Oriental Dowry Pieces.

$50 - $100

Lot # 208
2 Korean Inlaid Celadon Vases, Signed Similarly,
6" high.

$100 - $150

209

210

211

212

213

214

R 20
Icy Jadeite Lady's Bangle.
$100 - $150

- Lot210
Spinach Green Jadeite Bangle.

Lot # 211
Nephrite Inlaid Copper "Fortune" Sceptre, 10 1/2"
length.

$100 - $150

$100 - $150

Lot # 212
Central Asia Smoking Pipe, 16 1/2" length.
$100 - $150

Lot # 213
Carved Calligraphy Bamboo Style Purple Clay
Teapot, 7" length.

$150 - $200

Lot # 214
Set of 3 Chained Craved Sighature Stamps, each
1 3/4" high.
$175 - $200



215

216

217

218

219

Lot # 215
Water Buffalo Horn "Feeding Pandas" Sculpture, 7
1/4".

$50 - $60

Lot # 216
Tibeto China Large Horn Beads Prayer Necklace,

19" length.
_’dg

Lot # 217
Chinese Bronze Blade (6 7/8" length) with 3 Small
Scholars Style Rocks.

$75 - $125

$60 - $100

Lot # 218
Chinese Ink & Colour Paintings, 13 1/2" x 13 1/2",
"River with Boatman".

$50 - $100

Lot # 219
Serigraph Signed Richard Kamalativit #8/48, 19
1/2" x 14 1/2", "Beaver Lodge".
$60 - $100

220

221

222

223

224

Q"""
Lot # 220
Mixed Media on Paper Signed (Stephen) Gladue,
13 1/2" x 11", "Loon".
$50 - $60

Lot # 221
3 First Nations Serigraphs, Various Subjects, each
Signhed D.M. Denis, 13 1/2" x 9 1/4".
$100 - $150

Lot # 222
Handpainted 6 Panel Screen, all panels 7' x 12"
$250 - $500

I_lof#223
Chinese Scroll Mountain Landscape, 51" x 12 1/2".

$50 - $60

Lot # 224
Late 19th / early 20th C. Prunis knarled branch
earth red Yixing teapot, 4"h.

$150 - $350



225

226

227

228

229

230

Lot # 225
Parcel Gilt "Dragon & Lion" Peking Glass Jar, 5"
high.

$150 - $200
Lot # 226
Archaic infantry Bronze Sword, 23 1/4" length.
$200 - $300

Lot # 227
Sino Tibetan "Guardians of Afterlife” Libation Horn
Cup, Ch'ieng-lung Mark, 4".
$250 - $350

Lot # 228
Dark Tan Wood "Bird Garden" Brush Pot, 5 1/2"
high.
$150 - $200

Lot # 229
Inner Court Metal Notes Printing Plate, 7 3/4"
length.
$125 - $150

Lot # 230
Southren Asia Tan Wood "Mystic Beasts" Sceptre,
16 1/2" length.
$150 - $200

231

232

233

234

235

236

Archaic Jade Inlaid Bronze Belt, 34 1/2" length.
$150 - $200

Lot # 232
Copper Cloisonne "Lotus Blossom" Incense
Burner, 4 1/2" diameter.

$150 - $200

Lot # 233
Iron red "Phoenix Navara" tripod incense burner,
late Ch'ing style.
$150 - $250

Lot;’; 234
2 Chinese Blue Wool Carpets, 3" x 5".
$100 - $150
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Lot # 235
Turkman Tekke Stuffed Bag, approximately 4'1" x

2'6".
$250 - $300

Lot # 236
Pair of "Dragon Clouds" Boots Ornaments, 3 3/4"
high.

$75 - $125



237

238

239

240

241

Lot # 237
Blue & Red "Companion" Scholar Vase, 4" high.

& Lot # 238
Russet Glass Seated Figure of "Gautama
Buddha", 8 1/2" high.

Lot # 239

$100 - $150

$125 - $175

Tibetan Turquoise Necklace with Faceted

Carnelian Spacers, 15" length.

Lot # 240

$50 - $150

Blue & White "Happy Family" Bowl, Wan-li Reign
Mark, 4 5/8" diameter.

Lot # 241
Pair of Turquoise Glaze Chinese Export Style
Ducks, 6 1/8" high.

$125 - $150

$50 - $60

242

243

244

245

246

247

Lot#k¥242
Watercolour Painting Album "Fruits & Vegetables"
Signhed Wang Hsueh-t'ao, 17 3/4" x 12 1/2".

$100 - $150

Lc.)tr# 24é
Watercolour & Ink Painting Album "Father & Son",
Signed Fan Tseng, 13 1/2".

$100 - $150

Lot # 244
Circular Mottled Chinese Zodiac Guardian Disc,

11 3/4" diameter.

$150 - $200

Lot # 245 ‘
2 Paisley Throws, 122" x 69" & 124" x 56"
(stained).

$100 - $200

Lot # 246
Indian carved Softstone Diorama of Shiva &
Vishnu, 5 5/8" wide, chipped.
$60 - $100

" Lot # 247
Nuu-Chah-Nulth Cedar "Raven" Plaque, Sighed
Hipolite Williams, 22" wide.

$150 - $300



248

249

250

251

252

253

Lot # 248
Navajo Rug, approximately 58" x 29".
$100 - $200

Lot # 249
Large Watercolour on Paper Painting Album,
Signed Li K'o-jan, 17 1/2" x 12 1/2".
$250 - $350

Lot # 250
Chinese Boxwood "Bats & Peach" Brush Wash, 5"

length.
$100 - $150

e % -
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Lot # 251
Set of 8 Chinese Softstone Seals, each 3 1/8"
high.
$100 - $200

¢

Clot# 252
Celadon White "Dragon Guardian" Talisman, 1
1/2" length.

$75 - $125
Lot # 253
Spinach Green Jadeite Tiger Weight, 7" length.
$175 - $200

254

255

256

257

258

Lot
Sino Tibetan Ceremonial Horn Talisman, 4 5/8"
length.

$75 - $125

Lot # 255
Spianch Green Jadeite "Longevity" Hair Pin, 7"
length.
$50 - $100

Lot#256
Sino Tibetan Gilt & Lacquered Bronze Sculpture of
Avalokitesvara, 7 1/2" high.

$150 - $200

Lot # 257

Flat Woven Textile Rug / Throw, approximately 5'
x 9'10".

$100 - $200

Clot#2s8
Chinese Double Door Cupboard Inset with Amber
Glass.

$150 - $300



Lot # 259
259 Chinese Scholar's Rock on Stand, 14 1/2" wide,
front chipped.
$60 - $100

Lot # 260
260 Articalated Chinese Bone Inlaid EIm Dresser Box,
no export.
$150 - $200

Lot # 261
261 Gilt Script Buddhism Literature Album.
$150 - $200

LO;

262 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Cedar "Wolf" Plaque, Signed
Hipolite Williams, 24" wide.

$150 - $300

Lot # 263
263 Heavy Copper "Manifestation of Gautama
Buddha" Saucer, Ch'ieng-lung Mark, 7 1/8"

diameter.
$100 - $150
Lot # 264
264 Chinese ElIm Wood Chest: 4 Door & 2 Drawers,
43" wide.

$150 - $300

Lot # 265
265 6 Northwest Coast Style Prints By Sean R. Dixon,
largest 25" x 25".
$60 - $100

Lot # 266
266 Large Jade "Longevity Peach" Lucky Tree.

$1,200 - $1,500

Lot # 267
267 Archaic Style Chinese Bronze Vase, 8 1/2" high.
$50 - $75

Lot # 268
268 Serigraph Signed Norman McLean, #85/200, 14" x
20", "No Smoking", unframed.

7
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Lot # 269
269 Antler and stone carved Whale figures, 9 1/2" x 6

1/2".

$100 - $200

$150 - $250
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Lot # 270 ) Lot # 275 ) )
270 Moose Antler Carving Signed Dennis Kevis Port 275 2 Inuit Carved Soapstone Birds, 9" high.
Alberni, 18" high. $50 - $100
$100 - $200 :
Lot#271 Lot # 276
271 Collection of Prince Albert District Sask Stone 276 Chinese Figure Group, Man & Dog, 14" high.
Tools in Shadow Box, 12 3/4" wide. $50 - $60
$60 - $100
DN 2
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Lot # 272
272 3 Chinese Carved Wood Panels, 9" x 8 1/4".
$50 - $60
T ——-"" 277
277 Ardekan Carpet, approximately 12'8" x 8'2".
$750 - $1,250
Lot # 273
273 Queen Anne Style Walnut Double Door Cabinet.
$100 - $150

Lot # 278
278 Watercolour Painting Scroll "Young Lady", After
Chang Ta-ch'ien, 82" length.
$175 - $200

Lot # 274

274 Parcel Gilt Polychrome Enamelled Portrait of
Gautama Buddha, Signed Lang Shih-ning, 31" x
16" Lot # 279
$300 - $400 279 Turkish Rehanna Grain Bag, 3'2" x 2.

$60 - $75



280

281

282

283

284

Lot #80
Turqoise Glazed "Buddhism Flower" Purple Clay
Teapot, Stamped Wu Yuel- Ting, 5 1/4" high.

$175 - $200

Lot # 281
Papua New Guinea Cowrie Inlaid Ebonized Wood
Plaque, 28" high.
$60 - $100

lot#282
Yellow Ground "Snow Pavilion" Plum Vase, 6 3/4"
high.

$50 - $100
Lot # 283
Gilt Script Celadon Scholar Vase, 7 1/4" high.
$150 - $200
Lot # 284

Northwest Coast "Trout Egg Eagle" Bowl, Signed
Chris Paull, 5 1/4" length.
$100 - $200

285

286

287

288

289

290

~ Lot# 285
Metal Alloy Sculpture of a Peacock, Ch'ieng-hung
Mark, 9 1/4" high.

$75 - $125

Lot # 286
Blue & White "Phoenix Nirvara" Stem Cup, 3 1/2"
high.

$175 - $200
Lot # 287
Chinese Eggshell Porcelain Vase, 7 3/4" high.
$50 - $100

Tibetan Buddhism Carved Horn Prayer Wheels.
$75 - $125

Lot # 289
Blue & White "Scholar's Assistant" Brush Wash,
4",

$100 - $150

Lot # 290
Yellow Ground Egg-Shell Glazed Dragon Punch
Bowl, 11 1/2" diameter.

$250 - $350



Lot # 291
291 2 Ming Style Stem Bowls, 4" x 5" high.
$100 - $150

Lot # 297
297 Sino Tibetan Carved Horn Incense Burner, 9 1/2"

high.
$125 - $150
292 Northwest Coast Style Bird Bowl, 8 1/4" length.
$60 - $100
’ Lot # 293 »
293 3 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Monochrome Prints Signed Caht
Stephens, "8 1/2" x 8 1/2", "Heron & Salmon". Lot # 298
$60 - $100 298 Chinese Porcelain Plate, 7 3/4" diameter.
5 $50 - $60
Lot # 294 ———l
294 Chinese Double Spouted Clay Teapot, 7 1/2" high. ) Lot # 299 .
$50 - $75 299 2 African Carved Softstone Portrait Busts, 9" & 9
3/4" high.
. $60 - $100
Lot ‘- . . Lot # 300
295 Copper Alloy Owl Ornament, 9" high. 300 Sino Tibetan Wooden Saddle, 22 1/2" length.
$75 - $125 $100 - $200
ot# 301
Lot # 296 301 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Oval Trinket Basket attributed to
296 Bronze Sculpture of a Dog with Leather Leash, 8 Rhoda Mack, 5" wide.
3/4" length. $100 - $150

$100 - $150



302

303

304

305

306

307

" Lot# 302

Chinese Ink & Colour Scroll of a Beauty, sight 39"
x 21",

$100 - $200

Lot # 303
Pair of Old Navajo Silver Feather Earrings, 1 1/2"
high, marked Sterling.

$50 - $70
Lot # 3047
Nuu-Chah-Nulth Bead Work Band, 25 1/2".
$60 - $100

Lot # 305
Navajo Silver & Turquoise Necklace Signed
Blackhorse Bl, 22" length.

$100 - $200

)

Lot # 306
"Haida Moon" Argillite Pendant with Abalone Inlay
Signed Myles Edgers, 1 1/4" diameter.
$80 - $100

Lot#307
5 Tiny Nuu-Chah-Nulth Trinket Baskets, 1 1/4" - 2"
high.

$100 - $150

308

309

310

311

312

Lot # 308
Rectangular "Dragon Clouds" Dark Duan Ink
Stone, 9 1/4" length.

$200 - $300

Lot # 309
Cowichan Cedar "Feast Bow!" Signed Angus
Modeste, 8 3/4".
$100 - $200

Lot # 310
Hardstone Finger Citron Carving, fracture noted.
$100 - $200

Lot # 311
Pair of Sto'lo Silver Earrings Monogrammed GP
(Gilbert Pat), 1 1/2" high.
$50 - $80

Lot#312
Nuu-Chah-Nulth Trinket Basket attributed to
Charlotte Carpenter, 2 1/8" high.

$60 - $100



313

314

315

316

317

Lot # 313
Nuu-Chah-Nulth Trinket Basket attributed to
Rhoda Mack, 3 1/2"h.

$75 - $125

Lot # 314
Miniature Kwagulth "Tsonoqua" Mask, Signhature
Indistinct, 5 1/2" high.
$60 - $100

Lot # 315
2 Old Nuu-Chah-Nulth Trinket Baskets, 3" & 1 3/4"
high.

$100 - $150
LA e
Lot # 316
First Nations Beaded Belt / Headband Possibly
Plateau / Nez Pearce, 22 3/4" wide.

$60 - $100

Lot # 317
Chinese Dragon Wood Carving, 19" length.
$100 - $200



